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BN EPDM-Anstauring

Stand 03/22

Allgemeine Daten

Anstauh6hen
Werkstoff

[mm] 25-75"
EPDM

1) Variable Anstauhohe durch Schneidmarkierungen in 10-mm-

Schritten von 25 - 75 mm

GroBenabhdngige Daten

Durchmesser
Artikelnummer
EAN Nummer
Gewicht

Durchmesser
Artikelnummer
EAN Nummer
Gewicht

[mm] 50
ZKV05

4251146420887

[ka] 0,15
[mm] 110
ZKV11

4251146421006

[ka] 0,40

POLYBIT

Das Beste fiirs Dach

63

ZKV06
4251146420917
0,20

125

ZKV12
4251146421037
0,40

Polybit

75 920

ZKVO7 ZKV09
4251146420948 4251146420979
0,30 0,30

145 160

ZKV14 ZKV16

4251146421068 4251146421099

0,45

Nord Handelsges. mbH

WerkstraBe 12
22844 Norderstedt

Telefon:
Telefax:
E-Mail:
Internet:

040/533211-10
040/533211-70
info@polybit.de
www.polybit.de

0,45



